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General information about company

Scrip code 533163

NSE Symbol ARSSINFRA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE267101010

Name of the company

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.47
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.4
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.35
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.37
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.52
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1II)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X ey Total

Total as a

% of

(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

14

10619468

10619468

46.7

10619468 10619468

46.7

®)

Public

16668

12118498

12118498

533

12118498 12118498

533

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CI)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

16682

22737966

22737966

100

22737966 22737966

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlyin conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares YUE | convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding o a percentage of Asa Asa -
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
(1) ”» Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities Xi and No. Of D) (XI= | No. | total tota] | form (XIV) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) () Warrants capital) (XI)= ' No. (a) category | category | category
: (VID+(X) As a | (a) | Shares Shares : ..
(Xi) (a) % of held held 1) (i1) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(er omoter 46.7 2646648 [24.92 10619468
Group
(B) Public 533 12105771 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2646648 | 11.64 |22725239 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of I}:I;rﬂ(; f IS\}I;)a.rSSf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up | underlying shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao
Sr. the Shareholders (I) shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (VID) = (calculated as per asa%
(I11) shares held Sﬁarez Regei o« Y L @v)yH(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
(IV) P (VD) a%of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total | vegn
X egly g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu |, 4042957 4042057 | 17.78 4042957 4042957 | 17.78
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 6576511 6576511 28.92 6576511 6576511 |28.92
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 10619468 10619468 | 46.7 10619468 10619468 | 46.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 10619468 10619468 | 46.7 10619468 10619468 | 46.7
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
(1) with RBI 1 8700 8700 0.04 8700 8700 0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 8700 8700 0.04 8700 8700 0.04
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial ‘ 2 ‘ 4120 ‘ ‘ 4120 ‘ 0.02 ‘ 4120 ‘ 4120 |0.02
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Personnel
Investor Education
() and Protection Fund | 1 11782 11782 0.05 11782 11782 0.05
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 595 6598507 6598507 | 29.02 6598507 6598507 |29.02
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal = ¢} 3622185 3622185 | 15.93 3622185 3622185 | 15.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 100 150008 150008 0.66 150008 150008 | 0.66
Q)] Bodies Corporate 88 1045116 1045116 4.6 1045116 1045116 |4.6
(m) Any Other (specify) | 450 678080 678080 2.98 678080 678080 | 2.98
Sub-Total (B)(4) 16667 12109798 12109798 | 53.26 12109798 12109798 | 53.26
Total Public
Shareholding 16668 12118498 12118498 | 53.3 12118498 12118498 | 53.3
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) ' '
(2)HB)(3)HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 16682 22737966 22737966 | 100 22737966 22737966 | 100
Total (A+B~+C) 16682 22737966 22737966 | 100 22737966 22737966 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of
Shareholdmg »asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . . " equity shares
: Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " A A held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Sa sa -
convertible . % of o, of |dematerialized
» Warrants No. Of diluted share 00 00 Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . . . . No. | total total | form (XIV) u u u
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0. | tota No. (a) ola category | category | category
(a) (VII)+(X) As a % of (a) Shares Shares (1) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 17.78 2646648 | 65.46 | 4042957
(d) 28.92 0 0 6576511
flu)b'TOtal (A) 46.7 2646648 |24.92 | 10619468
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 46.7 2646648 | 24.92 | 10619468
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(1) 0.04 8700 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 0.04 8700 0 0 0

)

Institutions (Foreign)
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3)

Central Government / State Government(s)
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4) Non-institutions

(©) 0.02 4120 0 0 0
%) 0.05 11782 0 0 0
(2) 29.02 6585780 0 0 0
(h) 15.93 3622185 0 0 0
@) 0.66 150008 0 0 0
(1) 4.6 1045116 0 0 0
(m) 2.98 678080 0 0 0
if)b'TOtal (B) 53.26 12097071 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 53.3 12105771 0 0 0
(B)(2)*+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 22725239

Total 100 2646648 | 11.64 | 22725239

(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHANLAL
AGARWAL

SUBASH
AGARWAL

ANIL
AGARWAL

SUNIL
AGARWAL

RAMESH PRASAD
AGRAWAL

SEEMA
AGARWAL

RAMDULARI
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AATPA3715D

AATPA3716A

AATPA3717B

AATPA3718Q

AAUPA3805F

ACEPAS5207B

ACEPAS5208Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

761750

1381608

339821

278647

3000

20020

184483

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD)

761750

1381608

339821

278647

3000

20020

184483

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

6.08

1.49

1.23

0.01

0.09

0.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

761750

1381608

339821

278647

3000

20020

184483

Class eg:y

Total

761750

1381608

339821

278647

3000

20020

184483

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.35

6.08

1.49

1.23

0.01

0.09

0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

6.08

1.49

1.23

0.01

0.09

0.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

761750

1173500

290000

65398

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

84.94

85.34

23.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

761750

1381608

339821

278647

3000

20020

184483

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH AGARWAL

SANJU AGARWAL

SANGITA AGARWAL

SABITA AGARWAL

SHILPA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACEPAS5209R

ACEPA5217D

ACEPAS5218N

AEUPAQ0201P

AHWPA1697G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

538745

118704

123796

217383

75000

4042957

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

538745

118704

123796

217383

75000

4042957

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

0.52

0.54

0.96

0.33

17.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

538745

118704

123796

217383

75000

4042957

Class eg:y

Total

538745

118704

123796

217383

75000

4042957

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

0.52

0.54

0.96

0.33

17.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

0.52

0.54

0.96

0.33

17.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

356000

0

2646648

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

66.08

0

65.46

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

538745

118704

123796

217383

75000

4042957

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARSS DEVELOPERS LIMITED

SIDHANT FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

PAN (1)

AABCI6623B

AADCS9447D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3183480

3393031

6576511

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3183480

3393031

6576511

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14

14.92

28.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3183480

3393031

6576511

Class eg:y

Total

3183480

3393031

6576511
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14

14.92

Shareholding Pattern.html

28.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14

14.92

28.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
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3183480

3393031

6576511
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group

file:///G:/SUBHAKANT PRADHAN 01.03.2019/0OFFICIAL DRIVE(D)/Quater compliance/QUATERLY COMPLIANCE 30.09.2022/SHP- Reg31(1) SEP 2022/Shareholding Pattern21102022/Shareholdin...  18/22



12/2/22, 10:34 AM Shareholding Pattern.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 13 435 I ! 450

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 22008 656042 15 15 678080
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 22008 656042 15 15 678080
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1 2.89 0 0 2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 22008 656042 15 15 678080

Class eg:y
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Total

22008

656042

15

15

Shareholding Pattern.html

678080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

2.89

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

2.89

2.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22008

656042

15

15

678080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN

Shareholding Pattern.html

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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